NALSAR University of Law

Justice City :: Shameerpet :: Hyderabad

Semester schedule (January - April, 2020)

01-01-2020 Wednesday | New Year Day | Holiday
03-01-2020 Friday gmencement of Regular Classes for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
03-01-2020 Friday
To 10-01-2020 | To Friday REPEAT EXAMINATIONS for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) & LL.M
06-01-2020 Monday | Allotment of Projects for I, IT & III Years B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
14-01-2020 Tuesday | Bhogi Holiday
15-01-2020 Wednesday | Sankranti / Pongal Holiday
26-01-2020 Sunday Republic Day Holiday
26-01-2020 Sunday Submission of Project I for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
03-02-2020 Monday | Commencement of Regular Classes for MBA TERM- III&VI
03-02-2020 to | Monday to | REPEAT EXAMINATIONS For MBA
11-02-2020 Tuesday
09-02-2020 Sunday Submission of Project-II for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

Ao Last date for submission of Question Papers (for Mid
17-02-2020 Monday Exams) by the faculty for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) & LL.M
21-02-2020 Friday Maha Shivaratri | Holiday
21-02-2020 Friday . .

To 01-03-2020 | To Sunday Research Methodologies workshop for Doctorial Students
24-02-2020 Monday MID SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) &

To 28-02-2020 | To Friday |LLM
02-03-2020 Monday Ph.D. & Integrated LL.M., Ph.D. Admission Notification
08-03-2020 Sunday Submission of Project-III for B.A. LLB (Hons.)
09-03-2020 Monday | Holi  Holiday
16-03-2020 Monday gicﬁﬁation of Mid Semester Results for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
22-03-2020 Sunday Submission of Project-IV for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
25-03-2020 Wednesday | Ugadi Holiday
02-04-2020 Thursday | Sri Rama Navami Holiday
05-04-2020 Sunday Babu Jagjivan Ram'’s Birthday Holiday
10-04-2020 Friday Good Friday Holiday
12-04-2020 Sunday Submission of Project-V for B,A., LL.B. (Hons.)

13-04-2020 to | Monday to | END TERM EXAMINATIONS For MBA
22-04-2020 Wednesday
14-04-2020 Tuesday | Dr. B.R. Ambedkar’s Birthday | Holiday

A Last date for submission of Question Papers (for End

18-04-2020 Saturday Exams) by the faculty for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) & LL.M
23-04-2020 to | Thursday to | Summer Internship for MBA
22-06-2020 Monday
24-04-2020 Fr;%ay END SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) &
To 30-04-2020 Thursday LL.M.
11-05-2020 Monday Ilgiiin ciate for Receipt of Integrated LL.M., Ph.D. Application
15-05-2020 Friday g(icﬁal\l;lation of End Semester Results for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
) Entrance Exam for Admission to Integrated LL.M., Ph.D.
23-05-2020 Saturday Programme
25-05-2020 Monday | EIDUL FITAR (RAMZAN) Holiday
26-05-2020 Tuesday | Following day of Ramzan . Holiday




30-05-2020 Saturday | Last date for Receipt of Ph.D. Application Forms

01-05-2020 Friday SUMMER VACATION for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) & LI.M
To 14-06-2020 | To Sunday | students

12-05-2020 Tuesday
To 14-06-2020 | To Sunday SUMMER VACATION for Faculty

NOTE:

1. In the month of April, 3™ & 4™ Saturdays will be working days.
2. Carpedium can be scheduled from March 13™ to 15™, 2020.



Semester schedule (June - October, 2020)

13-06-2020 Saturday | Entrance Exam for Admission to Ph.D. Programme
15062020 | Monday | pppEAT EXAMINATIONS _
19-06-2020 Friday for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.} II, IV & VI Semester Subjects
Commencement of Regular Classes for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) II,

22-06-2020 Monday Il and IV Years

23-06-2020 to | Tuesday to | REPEAT EXAMINATIONS For MBA
30-06-2020 Tuesday

Submission of Repeat Exam Answer Scripts by Faculty for
24-06-2020 Wednesday B.A.. LLB. (Hons.)
25-06-2020 Thursday | Offering Project Bids for II & Il Years B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
29-06-2020 Monday | Declaration of Repeat Exam Result for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
01-07-2020 Wednesday | Allotment of Projects for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) Il & III Years
01-07-2020 | Wednesday %ganrl‘rsnencement of Classes for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) I &V
01-07-2020 Wednesday | Commencement of Regular Classes for MBA TERM- 1 & IV
01-072020 | Wednesday | pppEAT EXAMINATIONS for B.A., LLB. (Hons.) VI & X
07-07-2020 Tuesday Semester Subjects
03-07-2020 Friday Allotment of Assignments for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)I Years
19-07-2020 Sunday Submission of Project-I (for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) II, 1II Years)
20-07-2020 Monday | Bonalu | Holiday
26-07-2020 Sunday | Submission of Project-I (for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) I Year)
01-08-2020 Saturday | Eidul Azha (Bakrid) | Holiday
09-08-2020 Sunday Submission of Project-II for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
11-08-2020 Tuesday | Sri Krishna Astami Holiday
15-08-2020 Saturday |Independence Day Holiday
na. Last date for submission of Question Papers (for Mid
17-08-2020 Monday Exams) by the faculty for B.A., LL.B. {Hons.) & LLM
24-08-2020 Monday
To To MID SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS for B.A. LLB (Hons.) & LLM

28-08-2020 Friday
22-08-2020 Saturday | Vinayaka Chavithi | Holiday
30-08-2020 Sunday | Moharam | Holiday
13-09-2020 Sunday Submission of Project-III for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
15-09-2020 Tuesday Ef%aration of Mid Semester Results for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) &

15-09-2020 to | Tuesday to | END TERM EXAMINATIONS For MBA
25-09-2020 Friday
27-09-2020 Sunday Submission of Project-IV for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

28-09-2020 to | Monday to | MBA TERM BREAK
01-10-2020 Thursday
02-10-2020 Friday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi | Holiday
05-10-2020 Monday | Commencement of Regular Classes for MBA TERM- 1 & V

05-10-2020to | Monday to | REPEAT EXAMINATIONS For MBA
12-10-2020 Monday
11-10-2020 Sunday Submission of Project-V for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
17-10-2020 Saturday | Bathukamma Starting Day Holiday
24-10-2020 Saturday | Durgastami Holiday
25-10-2020 Sunday Vijaya Dasami Holiday
0. Last date for submission of Question Papers (for End

19-10-2020 Monday Exams) by the faculty for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) & LL.M
22:102020 | Thuxsday | pnp SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS for B.A., ILB. (Hons) &
31-10-2020 | Saturday | M




30-10-2020 Friday Eid Miladun Nabi Holiday
14-11-2020 Saturday | Deepavali Holiday
30-11-2020 Monday | Karthika Purnima / Gurunanak's Birthday Holiday
16-11-2020 Monday gti(%a&atlon of End Semester Results for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
01-11-2020 Sunday
To 13-12-2020 | To Sunday INTERNSHIP / PLACEMENTS for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
11-11-2020 Wednesday
To 27-12-2020 | To Sunday WINTER VACATION for Faculty
14-12-2020 Monday | WINTER VACATION for Students for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) &
To 02-01-2021 | To Saturday | LL.M
14-12-2020 Monday To | END TERM EXAMINATIONS For MBA
To 24-12-2020 | Thursday
25-12-2020 Friday Christmas Holiday
26-12-2020 Saturday | Boxing Day Holiday
28-12-2020 to | Monday to | Winter Internship for MBA
30-01-2021 Saturday
04-01-2021 Monday I(HZ](HJl\rILIqmencement of Next Semester for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) &
01-02-2021 Monday | Commencement of Regular Classes for MBA TERM- III & VI

NOTE:- In the month of October 2™ & 5™ Saturdays will be working days.




